
 

1710 Southern Road
Kansas City, MO 64120
800.828.5246 / 913.642.6426
Fx: 913.642.7512
 

2145 Resort Dr. #220
Steamboat Spgs, CO  80487
800.684.5246  / 970.870.8000
Fx: 970.870.8603

Prices on this flyer are good until 

If you would like to be removed from this 

 

HOT STEALS 

         COOL DEALS   
 

DESCRIPTION WEIGHT 

Kansas City MO 
PIPE 

2.375 x .102-.104 x 24' 20,078 

2.875 x .150-.155 x 32' 24,310 

4.500 x .290 x 13.5'  45,232 

6.625 x .195 x 42' 135,024 

8.625 x .219 x 42' 95,816 

10.75 OD x .219 x 42' 14,490 

12.75 OD x .250 x 42' 59,302 

16.00 OD x .375 x 21'A500 353,847 

SQUARE TUBE 
4 x .118-.122 x 24' 44,517 

4 x .124 x 40' 7,748 

4 x .217-.219 x 40' 58,606 

4 x .219-.220 x 20' 9,768 

4 x .219 x 24' 11,722 

4 x .225-.230 x 20' 9,768 

ROUND TUBE 
.750 x .083 x 20'  35,699 

1.25 x .095-.100 x 20' 30,804 

1.25 x .095 x 24' 17,732 

1.50 x .095 x 20 10,434 

1.50 x .095 x 24' 14,507 

1.50 x .122-.124 x 20' 13,146 

1.75 x .095 x 24' 35,784 

Columbia, MO 
PIPE 

1.66 x .120 x 20' 2,408 

1.66 x .130-.132 x 21' 27,562 

1.66 x Sch40 x 21' 11,040 

1.66 x .132 x 21' 16,560 

1.66 x .132 x 24' A500 2,844 
 

1710 Southern Road 
Kansas City, MO 64120 
800.828.5246 / 913.642.6426 
Fx: 913.642.7512 

2145 Resort Dr. #220 
Steamboat Spgs, CO  80487 
800.684.5246  / 970.870.8000 
Fx: 970.870.8603 

 

Contacts:

JOE BALFOUR 
JOEL SWITZER 

BRAD DAVIS 
TED KAHN 

FRED KAHN 
MIKE SCHAPKER 

 

Prices on this flyer are good until 8/13/16 
 this list, please call 1-800-915-2571, extension 71550    

HOT STEALS       

COOL DEALS
 

 $/Ft 

 

 $0.98  

 $1.75  

 $3.10  

 $4.96  

 $5.11  

 $6.40  

 $8.68  

 $15.64  

 $2.25  

 $2.25  

 $3.97  

 $3.97  

 $3.97  

 $3.97  

 $0.18  

 $0.52  

 $0.52  

 $0.61  

 $0.61  

 $0.71  

 $0.71  

 

 $0.75  

 $0.81  

 $0.81  

 $0.81  

 $0.82  

DESCRIPTION 

1.66 x .132 x 24' 

1.66 x Sched 40 x 24' 

1.66 x .134 x 20' 

1.66 x .134 x 24' A500 

1.66 x .134 x 24' 

1.90 x Sched 40 x 21' 

2.375 x .131 x 24' 

3.50 x .132-.134 x 32' 

3.50 x .134 x 42' A500 

3.50 x .134 x 42' 

4.50 x .128-.130 x 42' 

4.50 OD x .150 x 42' 

4.50 x .162-.164 x 42' 

4.50 x .218-.226 x 42' 

SQUARE TUBE
2 x .164 x 24' 

2 x .231 x 24' 

2 x .231-.238 x 40' 

St. Louis MO
PIPE

1.900 x .131 x 24' 

2.375 x .138 x 24' 

4.500 x .145 x 32'  

4.500 x .145 x 40'  

6.625 x .129 x 42'  

6.625 x .145 x 42'  

6.625 x .157 x 49'  

6.625 x .185 x 42'  

6.625 x .244 x 42' 

10.75OD x .252 x 53' 

12.75OD x .250 x 42' 

Contacts: 
 

joe@kahnsteel.com 
joel@kahnsteel.com 
brad@kahnsteel.com 
ted@kahnsteel.com 
fred@kahnsteel.com 
mikes@kahnsteel.com 

 

50      Published 8/03/16     

 

COOL DEALS  
WEIGHT $/Ft 

189,300 $0.81  

15,775 $0.81  

26,650 $0.81  

22,386 $0.82  

9,594 $0.81  

42,107 $1.05  

2,789 $1.35  

25,992 $1.73  

103,208 $1.78  

3,845 $1.73  

26,218 $2.49  

54,439 $2.79  

12,726 $2.89  

25,606 $3.92  

SQUARE TUBE 
14,298 $1.43  

106,961 $1.96  

43,913 $1.96  

St. Louis MO 
PIPE 

3,618 $0.99  

144,570 $1.35  

86,583 $2.77  

87,533 $2.77  

136,440 $3.75  

279,840 $4.11  

44,589 $3.99  

163,800 $4.78  

49,000 $6.81  

17,700 $7.21  

47,800 $8.68  


